CENTENARY MARATHON

Updated

Sort Name
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John Csongei
Ted Jennings
Stuart Whiting
Michael Fraser
Neil Atkinson
David Billett
Peter Allcroft
Jim Docking
Anthony Elder
David Qu
Carolyn Modra
Rob Robinson
Rick Jenkner
Kirsty Gwynn-Jones
Cecile Gouws
Peter Kotsoglous
Steve Guy
Tim Horton
Darren Linney
Tony Ayris
Chris Glacken
lan Hill

RESULTS
Start Time
Day/Date Moving
Fri 21st 3:13:59
Fri 21st 3:34:54
Fri 21st 3:34:54
Fri 21st 3:54:31
Fri 21st 3:15:05
Fri 21st 3:55:02
Sun 23rd 4:02:27
Fri 21st 4:11:32
Fri 21st 4:14:57
Fri 21st 4:49:26
Sun 23rd 4:41:09
Sun 23rd 4:41:09
Fri 21st 4:54:42
Fri 21st 4:43:48
Sat 22nd 4:23:01
Sun 23rd 5:29:24
Fri 21st 5:08:20
Fri 21st 5:42:40
Fri 21st 5:50:20
Fri 21st 5:50:20
Fri 21st 6:05:11
Sun 23rd 6:38:01

Elapsed

3:25:50
3:52:01
3:52:08
3:57:00
3:58:01
4:20:01
4:31:23
4:40:00
4:56:43
5:00:26
5:24:44
5:24:44
5:37:20
5:42:21
5:43:19
5:48:03
5:48:46
6:13:25
6:18:23
6:18:25
6:43:14
7:19:55



